



Spare part list for ID0650

No	Part name	Chinese name	Specification	Q'ty	Material	price
1	screw	十字槽沉头螺钉	M6X25-L	1		
2	chuck	钻夹头	φ13mm	1		
3	output shaft	输出轴		1		
4	ball bearing	轴承	6802-2Z	1		
5	retaining ring	轴用弹性挡圈	φ15	1		
6	gear	大齿轮		1	40Cr	
7	spring	顶开弹簧		1		
8	needle bearing	滚针轴承	HK0808	1		
9	impact button	换挡按钮		1	PA6-GF30	
10	change plate	换挡片		1	45#	
11	central support	支承架		1	ADC12	
12	ball bearing	轴承	608-2RS	1		
13	rotor	电枢总成	φ35*36.5	1		
14	ball bearing	轴承	608-2Z	1		
15	stator	定子总成	φ61(新)*36.5	1		
16	flag insert	旗形插片		1	H62	
17	T-shaped insert	丁字形插片		1	H62	
18	rotating brush connect	旋转刷架联接座		1	PA6-GF30	
19	on-off conector	通断联接片		2	铍青铜	
20	carbon brush	碳刷	5*8*14	2	M839	
21	copper carbon brush h	铜碳刷架		2	H62	
22	rotating brush holder	旋转刷架		1	PA6-GF30	
23	torsional spring	扭簧		2		
24	left housing	左机壳		1	PA6-GF30+TPE	
25	change button	正反转推块		1	PA6-GF30	
26	switch	开关 BF型	FD32-1106 6(6)A 250V	1		
27	cable restraint	电缆压板		1	PA6-GF30	
28	cable sheath	电缆护套		1	PVC	
29	plug	电缆线	2x0.75mm ² X2m	1	PVC	
30	screw	十字槽盘头自攻螺钉	ST4.2X16	11		
31	right housing	右机壳		1	PA6-GF30+TPE	
32	bolt	六角头螺栓	M8X90	1		
33	depth gange	标尺		1	PA6-GF30	
34	handle support	手柄托架		1	PA6-GF30	
35	handle	手柄把手		1	PA6-GF30	